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05.23.06.00.03 SBAA Account Receipt/Disbursement Summary Report  Jul. 1, 2023 - Jul. 31, 2023 11:52 AM

Description: SBAA Entity 400 Acct. Receipt/Disbursement Summary Rpt - MONTHLY BOARD REPORT

Jul. 1, 2023 Posted SBAA Posted SBAA Jul. 31, 2023

Account                                            Description                                        Beginning Balance        Receipts   Disbursements     Ending Balance

95L400 9101 0000 00 000000 JH GENERAL FUND/NONCATE/JH FUND            -816.49          -24.00            0.00            -840.49

95L400 9102 0000 00 000000 JH CHEER/NONCATE/JH CHEERLEADING          -4,867.11       -5,703.00            0.00         -10,570.11

95L400 9103 0000 00 000000 JH STUD COUNCIL/NONCATE/JH STUDENT COUNCIL         -10,440.78            0.00          434.60         -10,006.18

95L400 9104 0000 00 000000 JH BOYS BASK/NONCATE/JH BOYS BASKETBALL          -7,547.77            0.00        4,521.15          -3,026.62

95L400 9105 0000 00 000000 JH GIRLS BASKET/NONCATE/JH GIRLS BASKETBALL          -2,106.15            0.00            0.00          -2,106.15

95L400 9106 0000 00 000000 JH VOLLEYBALL/NONCATE/JH VOLLEYBALL          -4,214.84            0.00            0.00          -4,214.84

95L400 9108 0000 00 000000 JH YEARBOOK/NONCATE/JH YEARBOOK          -4,441.59            0.00            0.00          -4,441.59

95L400 9110 0000 00 000000 JH SOFTBALL/NONCATE/JH SOFTBALL          -7,915.20            0.00            0.00          -7,915.20

95L400 9114 0000 00 000000 JH TRACK/NONCATE/JH TRACK          -5,685.36            0.00            0.00          -5,685.36

95L400 9115 0000 00 000000 JH BOX TOPS/NONCATE/JH BOX TOPS               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9116 0000 00 000000 JH BOYS BASE/NONCATE/JH BOYS BASEBALL          -2,686.44            0.00            0.00          -2,686.44

95L400 9119 0000 00 000000 6TH GRADE FUNDR/NONCATE/6TH GRADE FUNDRAISING               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9120 0000 00 000000 6TH BOYS BASKET/NONCATE/6TH BOYS BASKETBALL          -1,146.07            0.00            0.00          -1,146.07

95L400 9121 0000 00 000000 JH SCHOL BOWL/NONCATE/JH SCHOLASTIC BOWL            -140.89            0.00            0.00            -140.89

95L400 9122 0000 00 000000 JH SCIENCE CLUB/NONCATE/JH SCIENCE CLUB               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9123 0000 00 000000 JH PE/NONCATE/JH PE            -522.20            0.00            0.00            -522.20

95L400 9124 0000 00 000000 JH FLOWER FUND/NONCATE/JH FLOWER FUND              33.33            0.00            0.00              33.33

95L400 9125 0000 00 000000 JH PBIS FUND/NONCATE/JH PBIS FUND            -339.05            0.00            0.00            -339.05

95L400 9201 0000 00 000000 HS YEARBOOK/NONCATE/HS YEARBOOK          -7,984.34            0.00            0.00          -7,984.34

95L400 9202 0000 00 000000 HS ART FUND/NONCATE/HS ART FUND            -377.54            0.00            0.00            -377.54

95L400 9203 0000 00 000000 HS BAND/NONCATE/HS BAND          -2,797.62          -10.00            0.00          -2,807.62

95L400 9204 0000 00 000000 HS BRICK FUND/NONCATE/HS BRICK FUND               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9205 0000 00 000000 HS FLOWER/NONCATE/HS FLOWER             -69.11            0.00            0.00             -69.11

95L400 9206 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2001/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2001               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9207 0000 00 000000 HS PEP CLUB/NONCATE/HS PEP CLUB               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9208 0000 00 000000 HS SPANISH/NONCATE/HS SPANISH CLUB          -1,211.58            0.00            0.00          -1,211.58

95L400 9210 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 1999/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 1999               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9211 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2000/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2000               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9212 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2002/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2002              40.00            0.00            0.00              40.00

95L400 9213 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2003/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2003             292.12            0.00            0.00             292.12

95L400 9214 0000 00 000000 HS JOINT CONC/NONCATE/HS JOINT CONCESSION              16.31            0.00            0.00              16.31

95L400 9215 0000 00 000000 HS DRAMA CLUB/NONCATE/HS DRAMA CLUB          -1,724.01            0.00            0.00          -1,724.01

95L400 9216 0000 00 000000 HS FFA/NONCATE/HS FFA          -4,452.26         -316.00            0.00          -4,768.26

95L400 9217 0000 00 000000 HS HOMECOMING/NONCATE/HS HOMECOMING          -5,358.07            0.00            0.00          -5,358.07

95L400 9218 0000 00 000000 HS FCCLA/NONCATE/HS FCCLA          -2,750.49            0.00            0.00          -2,750.49

95L400 9219 0000 00 000000 HS CHARACT SCH/NONCATE/HS CHARACTER SCHOLARSHIP               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9220 0000 00 000000 HS PE/NONCATE/HS PE             524.41            0.00            0.00             524.41

95L400 9223 0000 00 000000 HS BASEBALL/NONCATE/HS BASEBALL            -438.19         -385.00        1,338.86             515.67
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Account                                            Description                                        Beginning Balance        Receipts   Disbursements     Ending Balance

95L400 9224 0000 00 000000 HS STUDENT COUN/NONCATE/HS STUDENT COUNCIL          -2,149.74            0.00            0.00          -2,149.74

95L400 9226 0000 00 000000 HS BOYS BASKETB/NONCATE/HS BOYS BASKETBALL         -29,730.47            0.00          100.00         -29,630.47

95L400 9227 0000 00 000000 HS FB CHEERLEAD/NONCATE/HS FOOTBALL CHEERLEADING             375.00            0.00            0.00             375.00

95L400 9228 0000 00 000000 HS BB CHEERLEAD/NONCATE/HS BASKETBALL CHEERLEADIN          -6,200.53            0.00        4,801.21          -1,399.32

95L400 9229 0000 00 000000 HS FOOTBALL/NONCATE/HS FOOTBALL          -3,327.40       -1,837.00          100.00          -5,064.40

95L400 9230 0000 00 000000 HS BOYS TRACK/NONCATE/HS BOYS TRACK               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9231 0000 00 000000 HS VOLLEYBALL/NONCATE/HS VOLLEYBALL         -14,372.70            0.00          150.00         -14,222.70

95L400 9232 0000 00 000000 HS GENERAL FUND/NONCATE/HS GENERAL FUND          -1,155.37         -114.54            0.00          -1,269.91

95L400 9233 0000 00 000000 HS GIRLS SOFTBA/NONCATE/HS SOFTBALL          -8,459.70         -730.00          544.22          -8,645.48

95L400 9236 0000 00 000000 HS SADD/NONCATE/HS SADD          -2,087.39            0.00            0.00          -2,087.39

95L400 9239 0000 00 000000 HS ROESCH TRUST/NONCATE/HS ROESCH TRUST            -120.64            0.00            0.00            -120.64

95L400 9241 0000 00 000000 HS TRACK/NONCATE/HS CO-ED TRACK          -2,606.67            0.00          380.60          -2,226.07

95L400 9242 0000 00 000000 HS CHOIR/NONCATE/HS CHOIR           1,868.25            0.00            0.00           1,868.25

95L400 9246 0000 00 000000 HS KEY CLUB/NONCATE/HS KEY CLUB            -878.74            0.00            0.00            -878.74

95L400 9249 0000 00 000000 HS SCHOL BOWL/NONCATE/HS SCHOLARSHIP BOWL          -1,843.34            0.00            0.00          -1,843.34

95L400 9250 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2005/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2005            -271.88            0.00            0.00            -271.88

95L400 9251 0000 00 000000 HS TECH PREP/NONCATE/HS TECHNICAL PREP              -7.67            0.00            0.00              -7.67

95L400 9252 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2006/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2006            -259.00            0.00            0.00            -259.00

95L400 9255 0000 00 000000 HS DISCRETION/NONCATE/HS DISCRETIONARY            -219.69            0.00            0.00            -219.69

95L400 9258 0000 00 000000 HS SPORTS COMP/NONCATE/HS SPORTS COMPLEX               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9260 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2009/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2009            -442.73            0.00            0.00            -442.73

95L400 9262 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2010/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2010            -269.91            0.00            0.00            -269.91

95L400 9263 0000 00 000000 HS LIBRARY FUND/NONCATE/HS LIBRARY FUND          -1,169.55         -120.00            0.00          -1,289.55

95L400 9264 0000 00 000000 HS PRETZL PRIDE/NONCATE/HS PRETZEL PRIDE             -24.21            0.00            0.00             -24.21

95L400 9265 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2011/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2011            -662.33            0.00            0.00            -662.33

95L400 9266 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2012/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2012            -768.55            0.00            0.00            -768.55

95L400 9267 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2013/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2013            -365.43            0.00            0.00            -365.43

95L400 9268 0000 00 000000 HS FLAGS/NONCATE/HS FLAGS            -748.80            0.00            0.00            -748.80

95L400 9269 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2014/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2014               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9270 0000 00 000000 HS SAMSUNG GRNT/NONCATE/HS SAMSUNG GRANT               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9271 0000 00 000000 POST SEASON ATH/NONCATE/POST SEASON ATHLETIC FUND               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9272 0000 00 000000 PRETZEL FESTIVA/NONCATE/PRETZEL FESTIVAL          -2,722.22            0.00            0.00          -2,722.22

95L400 9273 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2015/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2015               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9274 0000 00 000000 ATH GENERAL FND/NONCATE/ATHLETICS GENERAL FUND         -27,266.68            0.00          300.00         -26,966.68

95L400 9278 0000 00 000000 ACT PREP ACCT/NONCATE/ACT PREP ACCOUNT              -8.58            0.00            0.00              -8.58

95L400 9279 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2016/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2016          -2,056.10            0.00            0.00          -2,056.10

95L400 9280 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2017/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2017          -3,144.37            0.00            0.00          -3,144.37

95L400 9281 0000 00 000000 SANGAMON CONF./NONCATE/SANGAMON CONFERENCE ACCOUN               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

95L400 9282 0000 00 000000 GREENHOUSE ACCT/NONCATE/GREENHOUSE ACCOUNT          -5,575.54            0.00            0.00          -5,575.54
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95L400 9283 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2018/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2018          -1,973.29            0.00            0.00          -1,973.29

95L400 9284 0000 00 000000 CREWS SCHOLARSH/NONCATE/DAMIEN CREWS SCHOLARSHIP          -3,176.72            0.00            0.00          -3,176.72

95L400 9285 0000 00 000000 ROYALTIES/NONCATE/ROYALTIES          -1,209.54            0.00            0.00          -1,209.54

95L400 9286 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2019/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2019             -11.59            0.00            0.00             -11.59

95L400 9287 0000 00 000000 HS WRESTLING/NONCATE/HS WRESTLING          -2,417.04            0.00            0.00          -2,417.04

95L400 9288 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2020/NONCATE/CLASS OF 2020          -6,281.53            0.00            0.00          -6,281.53

95L400 9289 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2021/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2021           1,134.80            0.00            0.00           1,134.80

95L400 9290 0000 00 000000 THORNTON AG SCH/NONCATE/THORNTON AG SCHOLARSHIP A            -982.93            0.00            0.00            -982.93

95L400 9291 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2022/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2022          -2,609.58            0.00            0.00          -2,609.58

95L400 9292 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2023/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2023          -5,752.50            0.00        2,405.70          -3,346.80

95L400 9293 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2024/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2024          -2,587.37            0.00            0.00          -2,587.37

95L400 9294 0000 00 000000 CLASS OF 2025/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2025          -4,621.00            0.00            0.00          -4,621.00

95L400 9295 0000 00 000000 MASCOT FUND/NONCATE/HS-MASCOT FUNDRAISER            -337.75            0.00            0.00            -337.75

95L400 9296 0000 00 000000 HS CLASS 2026/NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2026            -384.75            0.00            0.00            -384.75

95L400 9297 0000 00 000000 NONCATE/HS CLASS OF 2027               0.00            0.00            0.00               0.00

Total Liability Accounts:        -227,010.45       -9,239.54       15,076.34        -221,173.65

Total Liability Accounts:        -227,010.45       -9,239.54       15,076.34        -221,173.65

Grand Total:        -227,010.45       -9,239.54       15,076.34        -221,173.65

************************ End of report ************************
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Description: SBAA Entity 400 Account Activity Report - MONTHLY BOARD REPORT

Account: 95L400 9101 0000 00 000000          JH GENERAL FUND///NONCATE        /JH FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         816.49CR

07/31/2023 Receipt      1659 VARIOUS PAYORS ADJUSTMENT FOR DEPOSIT DEC 2022          24.00CR         840.49CR  L 9101 0000 00 000000

Ending balance         840.49CR

Account: 95L400 9102 0000 00 000000          JH CHEER///NONCATE        /JH CHEERLEADING

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       4,867.11CR

07/11/2023 Receipt      1646 VARIOUS PAYORS JH CHEER SPONSORSHIP-FUCHS       1,000.00CR       5,867.11CR  L 9102 0000 00 000000

07/11/2023 Receipt      1646 VARIOUS PAYORS JH CHEER SPONSORSHIP-PJP AUTO ENTERPRISES         250.00CR       6,117.11CR  L 9102 0000 00 000000

07/11/2023 Receipt      1646 VARIOUS PAYORS JH CHEER SPONSORSHIP-DANIEL NEUMAN FARM         500.00CR       6,617.11CR  L 9102 0000 00 000000

07/11/2023 Receipt      1646 VARIOUS PAYORS JH CHEER SPONSORSHIP-RICK RAY AND SONS         250.00CR       6,867.11CR  L 9102 0000 00 000000

PLUMBING

07/11/2023 Receipt      1647 VARIOUS PAYORS JH CHEER UNIFORM PAYMENTS       2,173.00CR       9,040.11CR  L 9102 0000 00 000000

07/31/2023 Receipt      1659 VARIOUS PAYORS REVERSE NSF CHECKS POSTED TWICE       1,530.00CR      10,570.11CR  L 9102 0000 00 000000

Ending balance      10,570.11CR

Account: 95L400 9103 0000 00 000000          JH STUD COUNCIL///NONCATE        /JH STUDENT COUNCIL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance      10,440.78CR

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-ANTONIO         400.00       10,040.78CR  L 9103 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-SAM'S          34.60       10,006.18CR  L 9103 0000 00 000000

Ending balance      10,006.18CR

Account: 95L400 9104 0000 00 000000          JH BOYS BASK///NONCATE        /JH BOYS BASKETBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       7,547.77CR

07/05/2023 Check    305046 BSN SPORTS LLC TEAM WARM UP CREW NECK       1,245.15        6,302.62CR  L 9104 0000 00 000000

07/05/2023 Check    305047 BSN SPORTS LLC TEAM JERSEYS/SHORTS       3,276.00        3,026.62CR  L 9104 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       3,026.62CR

Account: 95L400 9105 0000 00 000000          JH GIRLS BASKET///NONCATE        /JH GIRLS BASKETBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,106.15CR

Ending balance       2,106.15CR

Account: 95L400 9106 0000 00 000000          JH VOLLEYBALL///NONCATE        /JH VOLLEYBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       4,214.84CR
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Account: 95L400 9106 0000 00 000000          JH VOLLEYBALL///NONCATE        /JH VOLLEYBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Re# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Ending balance       4,214.84CR

Account: 95L400 9108 0000 00 000000          JH YEARBOOK///NONCATE        /JH YEARBOOK

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       4,441.59CR

Ending balance       4,441.59CR

Account: 95L400 9110 0000 00 000000          JH SOFTBALL///NONCATE        /JH SOFTBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       7,915.20CR

Ending balance       7,915.20CR

Account: 95L400 9114 0000 00 000000          JH TRACK///NONCATE        /JH TRACK

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       5,685.36CR

Ending balance       5,685.36CR

Account: 95L400 9115 0000 00 000000          JH BOX TOPS///NONCATE        /JH BOX TOPS

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9116 0000 00 000000          JH BOYS BASE///NONCATE        /JH BOYS BASEBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,686.44CR

Ending balance       2,686.44CR

Account: 95L400 9119 0000 00 000000          6TH GRADE FUNDR///NONCATE        /6TH GRADE FUNDRAISING

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9120 0000 00 000000          6TH BOYS BASKET///NONCATE        /6TH BOYS BASKETBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,146.07CR

Ending balance       1,146.07CR
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Account: 95L400 9121 0000 00 000000          JH SCHOL BOWL///NONCATE        /JH SCHOLASTIC BOWL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         140.89CR

Ending balance         140.89CR

Account: 95L400 9122 0000 00 000000          JH SCIENCE CLUB///NONCATE        /JH SCIENCE CLUB

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9123 0000 00 000000          JH PE///NONCATE        /JH PE

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         522.20CR

Ending balance         522.20CR

Account: 95L400 9124 0000 00 000000          JH FLOWER FUND///NONCATE        /JH FLOWER FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance          33.33  

Ending balance          33.33  

Account: 95L400 9125 0000 00 000000          JH PBIS FUND///NONCATE        /JH PBIS FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         339.05CR

Ending balance         339.05CR

Account: 95L400 9201 0000 00 000000          HS YEARBOOK///NONCATE        /HS YEARBOOK

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       7,984.34CR

Ending balance       7,984.34CR

Account: 95L400 9202 0000 00 000000          HS ART FUND///NONCATE        /HS ART FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         377.54CR

Ending balance         377.54CR

Account: 95L400 9203 0000 00 000000          HS BAND///NONCATE        /HS BAND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,797.62CR

07/11/2023 Receipt      1648 IHSA REFUND-MUSIC SOLO AND ENSEMBLE HELD PORTA          10.00CR       2,807.62CR  L 9203 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       2,807.62CR
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Account: 95L400 9204 0000 00 000000          HS BRICK FUND///NONCATE        /HS BRICK FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9205 0000 00 000000          HS FLOWER///NONCATE        /HS FLOWER

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance          69.11CR

Ending balance          69.11CR

Account: 95L400 9206 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2001///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2001

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9207 0000 00 000000          HS PEP CLUB///NONCATE        /HS PEP CLUB

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9208 0000 00 000000          HS SPANISH///NONCATE        /HS SPANISH CLUB

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,211.58CR

Ending balance       1,211.58CR

Account: 95L400 9210 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 1999///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 1999

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9211 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2000///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2000

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9212 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2002///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2002

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance          40.00  

Ending balance          40.00  
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Account: 95L400 9213 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2003///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2003

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         292.12  

Ending balance         292.12  

Account: 95L400 9214 0000 00 000000          HS JOINT CONC///NONCATE        /HS JOINT CONCESSION

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance          16.31  

Ending balance          16.31  

Account: 95L400 9215 0000 00 000000          HS DRAMA CLUB///NONCATE        /HS DRAMA CLUB

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,724.01CR

Ending balance       1,724.01CR

Account: 95L400 9216 0000 00 000000          HS FFA///NONCATE        /HS FFA

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       4,452.26CR

07/31/2023 Receipt      1655 VARIOUS PAYORS FFA DEPOSIT-PILKINTON          50.00CR       4,502.26CR  L 9216 0000 00 000000

07/31/2023 Receipt      1655 VARIOUS PAYORS FFA DEPOSIT-KOUNTRY KIDS         100.00CR       4,602.26CR  L 9216 0000 00 000000

07/31/2023 Receipt      1655 VARIOUS PAYORS FFA DEPOSIT-PERFORMANCE DIAG         100.00CR       4,702.26CR  L 9216 0000 00 000000

07/31/2023 Receipt      1655 VARIOUS PAYORS FFA DEPOSIT-ICENOGLE          16.00CR       4,718.26CR  L 9216 0000 00 000000

07/31/2023 Receipt      1655 VARIOUS PAYORS FFA DEPOSIT-MORGAN          50.00CR       4,768.26CR  L 9216 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       4,768.26CR

Account: 95L400 9217 0000 00 000000          HS HOMECOMING///NONCATE        /HS HOMECOMING

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       5,358.07CR

Ending balance       5,358.07CR

Account: 95L400 9218 0000 00 000000          HS FCCLA///NONCATE        /HS FCCLA

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,750.49CR

Ending balance       2,750.49CR

Account: 95L400 9219 0000 00 000000          HS CHARACT SCH///NONCATE        /HS CHARACTER SCHOLARSHIP

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  
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Account: 95L400 9220 0000 00 000000          HS PE///NONCATE        /HS PE

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         524.41  

Ending balance         524.41  

Account: 95L400 9223 0000 00 000000          HS BASEBALL///NONCATE        /HS BASEBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         438.19CR

07/10/2023 Receipt      1645 VARIOUS PAYORS SUMMER CAMPS         385.00CR         823.19CR  L 9223 0000 00 000000

07/14/2023 Check    305054 FUTURE CHAMPIONS SPORTS COMP SUMMER LEAGUE ENTRY FEE         990.00          166.81   L 9223 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-PAINT BALL         280.00          446.81   L 9223 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-TACO JOHN          68.86          515.67   L 9223 0000 00 000000

Ending balance         515.67  

Account: 95L400 9224 0000 00 000000          HS STUDENT COUN///NONCATE        /HS STUDENT COUNCIL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,149.74CR

Ending balance       2,149.74CR

Account: 95L400 9226 0000 00 000000          HS BOYS BASKETB///NONCATE        /HS BOYS BASKETBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance      29,730.47CR

07/14/2023 Check    305051 NEW BERLIN SPORTS BOOSTERS SPONSORSHIP FOR HOLE AT GOLF OUTING         100.00       29,630.47CR  L 9226 0000 00 000000

Ending balance      29,630.47CR

Account: 95L400 9227 0000 00 000000          HS FB CHEERLEAD///NONCATE        /HS FOOTBALL CHEERLEADING

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         375.00  

Ending balance         375.00  

Account: 95L400 9228 0000 00 000000          HS BB CHEERLEAD///NONCATE        /HS BASKETBALL CHEERLEADING

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       6,200.53CR

07/14/2023 Check    305053 ARES SPORTSWEAR BACKPACK AND PRETZEL LOGO         292.28        5,908.25CR  L 9228 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-REB ATHLETICS       4,508.93        1,399.32CR  L 9228 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       1,399.32CR

Account: 95L400 9229 0000 00 000000          HS FOOTBALL///NONCATE        /HS FOOTBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       3,327.40CR

07/12/2023 Receipt      1649 WARREN-BOYNTON STATE BANK DONATION FOR AUCTION         100.00CR       3,427.40CR  L 9229 0000 00 000000
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Account: 95L400 9229 0000 00 000000          HS FOOTBALL///NONCATE        /HS FOOTBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Re# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

07/12/2023 Receipt      1650 VARIOUS PAYORS PARKING AT FAIR       1,637.00CR       5,064.40CR  L 9229 0000 00 000000

07/14/2023 Check    305052 NEW BERLIN SPORTS BOOSTERS SPONSORSHIP FOR HOLE AT GOLF OUTING         100.00        4,964.40CR  L 9229 0000 00 000000

07/18/2023 Receipt      1651 VARIOUS PAYORS SANG COUNTY FAIR GATE         100.00CR       5,064.40CR  L 9229 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       5,064.40CR

Account: 95L400 9230 0000 00 000000          HS BOYS TRACK///NONCATE        /HS BOYS TRACK

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9231 0000 00 000000          HS VOLLEYBALL///NONCATE        /HS VOLLEYBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance      14,372.70CR

07/10/2023 Check    305049 PLEASANT PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FOR SUMMER VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE         150.00       14,222.70CR  L 9231 0000 00 000000

Ending balance      14,222.70CR

Account: 95L400 9232 0000 00 000000          HS GENERAL FUND///NONCATE        /HS GENERAL FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,155.37CR

07/31/2023 JE 000004457 JULY 2023 INTEREST          39.13CR       1,194.50CR  L 9232 0000 00 000000

07/31/2023 Receipt      1659 VARIOUS PAYORS ADJUSTMENT FOR BANK RECONCILIATION         225.41CR       1,419.91CR  L 9232 0000 00 000000

07/31/2023 Receipt      1660 VARIOUS PAYORS ADJUSTMENT FOR BANK RECONCILIATION         150.00        1,269.91CR  L 9232 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       1,269.91CR

Account: 95L400 9233 0000 00 000000          HS GIRLS SOFTBA///NONCATE        /HS SOFTBALL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       8,459.70CR

07/07/2023 Check    305048 PRIMO DESIGNS SUMMER CAMP T-SHIRTS          20.00        8,439.70CR  L 9233 0000 00 000000

07/07/2023 Check    305048 PRIMO DESIGNS SUMMER CAMP T-SHIRTS         190.00        8,249.70CR  L 9233 0000 00 000000

07/18/2023 Receipt      1652 VARIOUS PAYORS SPORTS BOOSTER GOLF-CLOSEST TO THE HOLE         650.00CR       8,899.70CR  L 9233 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY--AMAZON         334.22        8,565.48CR  L 9233 0000 00 000000

07/26/2023 Receipt      1654 VARIOUS PAYORS SUMMER CAMP-PAID FIRST DAY OF          80.00CR       8,645.48CR  L 9233 0000 00 000000

CAMP-LAWLESS

Ending balance       8,645.48CR

Account: 95L400 9236 0000 00 000000          HS SADD///NONCATE        /HS SADD

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,087.39CR

Ending balance       2,087.39CR
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Account: 95L400 9239 0000 00 000000          HS ROESCH TRUST///NONCATE        /HS ROESCH TRUST

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         120.64CR

Ending balance         120.64CR

Account: 95L400 9241 0000 00 000000          HS TRACK///NONCATE        /HS CO-ED TRACK

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,606.67CR

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-FREDDY'S          44.35        2,562.32CR  L 9241 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-PAPA JOHNS         336.25        2,226.07CR  L 9241 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       2,226.07CR

Account: 95L400 9242 0000 00 000000          HS CHOIR///NONCATE        /HS CHOIR

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,868.25  

Ending balance       1,868.25  

Account: 95L400 9246 0000 00 000000          HS KEY CLUB///NONCATE        /HS KEY CLUB

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         878.74CR

Ending balance         878.74CR

Account: 95L400 9249 0000 00 000000          HS SCHOL BOWL///NONCATE        /HS SCHOLARSHIP BOWL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,843.34CR

Ending balance       1,843.34CR

Account: 95L400 9250 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2005///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2005

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         271.88CR

Ending balance         271.88CR

Account: 95L400 9251 0000 00 000000          HS TECH PREP///NONCATE        /HS TECHNICAL PREP

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           7.67CR

Ending balance           7.67CR

Account: 95L400 9252 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2006///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2006

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         259.00CR

Ending balance         259.00CR
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Account: 95L400 9255 0000 00 000000          HS DISCRETION///NONCATE        /HS DISCRETIONARY

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         219.69CR

Ending balance         219.69CR

Account: 95L400 9258 0000 00 000000          HS SPORTS COMP///NONCATE        /HS SPORTS COMPLEX

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9260 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2009///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2009

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         442.73CR

Ending balance         442.73CR

Account: 95L400 9262 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2010///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2010

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         269.91CR

Ending balance         269.91CR

Account: 95L400 9263 0000 00 000000          HS LIBRARY FUND///NONCATE        /HS LIBRARY FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,169.55CR

07/26/2023 Receipt      1653 VARIOUS PAYORS SUMMER CAMP-PAID DAY OF CAMP         120.00CR       1,289.55CR  L 9263 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       1,289.55CR

Account: 95L400 9264 0000 00 000000          HS PRETZL PRIDE///NONCATE        /HS PRETZEL PRIDE

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance          24.21CR

Ending balance          24.21CR

Account: 95L400 9265 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2011///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2011

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         662.33CR

Ending balance         662.33CR

Account: 95L400 9266 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2012///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2012

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         768.55CR

Ending balance         768.55CR
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Account: 95L400 9267 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2013///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2013

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         365.43CR

Ending balance         365.43CR

Account: 95L400 9268 0000 00 000000          HS FLAGS///NONCATE        /HS FLAGS

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         748.80CR

Ending balance         748.80CR

Account: 95L400 9269 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2014///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2014

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9270 0000 00 000000          HS SAMSUNG GRNT///NONCATE        /HS SAMSUNG GRANT

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9271 0000 00 000000          POST SEASON ATH///NONCATE        /POST SEASON ATHLETIC FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9272 0000 00 000000          PRETZEL FESTIVA///NONCATE        /PRETZEL FESTIVAL

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,722.22CR

Ending balance       2,722.22CR

Account: 95L400 9273 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2015///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2015

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9274 0000 00 000000          ATH GENERAL FND///NONCATE        /ATHLETICS GENERAL FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance      27,266.68CR

07/14/2023 Check    305050 NEW BERLIN SPORTS BOOSTERS SPONSORSHIP FOR HOLE AT GOLF OUTING         100.00       27,166.68CR  L 9274 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305055 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-CHANNEL 1450         200.00       26,966.68CR  L 9274 0000 00 000000

Ending balance      26,966.68CR
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Account: 95L400 9278 0000 00 000000          ACT PREP ACCT///NONCATE        /ACT PREP ACCOUNT

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           8.58CR

Ending balance           8.58CR

Account: 95L400 9279 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2016///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2016

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,056.10CR

Ending balance       2,056.10CR

Account: 95L400 9280 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2017///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2017

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       3,144.37CR

Ending balance       3,144.37CR

Account: 95L400 9281 0000 00 000000          SANGAMON CONF.///NONCATE        /SANGAMON CONFERENCE ACCOUNT

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

Account: 95L400 9282 0000 00 000000          GREENHOUSE ACCT///NONCATE        /GREENHOUSE ACCOUNT

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       5,575.54CR

Ending balance       5,575.54CR

Account: 95L400 9283 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2018///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2018

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,973.29CR

Ending balance       1,973.29CR

Account: 95L400 9284 0000 00 000000          CREWS SCHOLARSH///NONCATE        /DAMIEN CREWS SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       3,176.72CR

Ending balance       3,176.72CR

Account: 95L400 9285 0000 00 000000          ROYALTIES///NONCATE        /ROYALTIES

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,209.54CR

Ending balance       1,209.54CR
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Account: 95L400 9286 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2019///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2019

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance          11.59CR

Ending balance          11.59CR

Account: 95L400 9287 0000 00 000000          HS WRESTLING///NONCATE        /HS WRESTLING

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,417.04CR

Ending balance       2,417.04CR

Account: 95L400 9288 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2020///NONCATE        /CLASS OF 2020

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       6,281.53CR

Ending balance       6,281.53CR

Account: 95L400 9289 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2021///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2021

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       1,134.80  

Ending balance       1,134.80  

Account: 95L400 9290 0000 00 000000          THORNTON AG SCH///NONCATE        /THORNTON AG SCHOLARSHIP AWARD

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         982.93CR

Ending balance         982.93CR

Account: 95L400 9291 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2022///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2022

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,609.58CR

Ending balance       2,609.58CR

Account: 95L400 9292 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2023///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2023

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       5,752.50CR

07/21/2023 Check    305056 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-SIX FLAGS       1,029.84        4,722.66CR  L 9292 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305056 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-SIX FLAGS          39.17        4,683.49CR  L 9292 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305056 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-SIX FLAGS         888.99        3,794.50CR  L 9292 0000 00 000000

07/21/2023 Check    305056 NEW BERLIN CUSD #16 CREDIT CARD CAHRGES JULY-AURELIO PIZZA         447.70        3,346.80CR  L 9292 0000 00 000000

Ending balance       3,346.80CR
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05.23.06.00.03 Account Activity Report  Jul. 1, 2023 - Jul. 31, 2023 11:53 AM

Account: 95L400 9293 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2024///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2024

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       2,587.37CR

Ending balance       2,587.37CR

Account: 95L400 9294 0000 00 000000          CLASS OF 2025///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2025

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance       4,621.00CR

Ending balance       4,621.00CR

Account: 95L400 9295 0000 00 000000          MASCOT FUND///NONCATE        /HS-MASCOT FUNDRAISER

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         337.75CR

Ending balance         337.75CR

Account: 95L400 9296 0000 00 000000          HS CLASS 2026///NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2026

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance         384.75CR

Ending balance         384.75CR

Account: 95L400 9297 0000 00 000000          NONCATE        /HS CLASS OF 2027

Post Date  Type     Ck/JE/Rc# Vendor/Payor                 Description                                          Amount          Balance Detail Account                   

Beginning balance           0.00  

Ending balance           0.00  

************************ End of report ************************
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